Zeitplan 47. Hockenheim Classics
27.-29. September 2024

Freitag, 27. September 2024

09:00 -
09:25 -
09:50 -
10:15 -
10:40 -
11:05 -
11:30 -
11:55 -
12:20 -
12:40 -
13:10 -
13:35 -
14:00 -
14:25 -
14:50 -
15:15 -
15:40 -
16:05 -
16:35 -
17:05 -
17:35 -

09:20
09:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:10
13:30
13:55
14:20
14:45
15:10
15:35
16:00
16:25
17:00
17:30
18:00

Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Training 1
Pause
Training 1
Training 2
Freies Training
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
Training 2
freies Training
freies Training
freies Training

V2

Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Auto

Auto

Auto

Stand: 14.09.2024

DHM A+R, M+S+F

DHM N+Q, Z_n, FHRM-Gespanne
DHM P+O+T

DHM E, H+L, U

DHM W, X

DHM C+Y+Z

DHM J+K, V

FHRM

DHM B, SB

IHRO

DHM A+R, M+S+F

IG Kbnigsklasse

DHM N+Q, Z_n, FHRM-Gespanne
DHM P+0O+T

DHM E, H+L, U

DHM W, X

DHM C+Y+Z

VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe A
VFV-GLPpro Formel & Sport
VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe B



Samstag, 28. September 2024

09:00 -
09:25 -
09:50 -
10:15 -
10:40 -
11:05 -
11:30 -
11:50

12:10 -
12:40 -
13:10 -
13:40 -
14:10 -
14:35 -
15:00 -
15:25

15:45 -
16:10 -
16:35 -
17:00 -
17:25 -
17:50 -
18:15 -
18:40 -

09:20
09:45
10:10
10:35
11:00
11:25
11:50

12:40
13:05
13:35
14:05
14:30
14:55
15:20

16:05
16:30
16:55
17:20
17:45
18:10
18:35
19:00

Training 2
Training 2
Training 1
Training 2
Training 2
Qualifying 1
Wertungslauf 1
Prasentation
Pause
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Pflichttraining
Wertungslauf 1
Wertungslauf 1
Wertungslauf 1
Prasentation
Wertungslauf 1
Qualifying 2
Wertungslauf 1
Rennen 1
Training 2
Wertungslauf 1
Wertungslauf 1
Wertungslauf 1

Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad

Auto

Auto

Auto
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad

Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad

DHM J+K, V
FHRM

MZ-Cup

DHM B, SB

IHRO

IG Konigsklasse
DHM A+R, M+S+F

Sonderlauf

VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe A
VFV-GLPpro Formel & Sport
VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe B
DHM N+Q, Z_n, FHRM-Gespanne
DHM P+0O+T

DHME, H+L, U

Sonderlauf

FHRM

IG Konigsklasse

DHM -B, SB

IHRO

MZ-Cup

DHM W, X

DHM C+Y+Z

DHM J+K, V



Sonntag, 29. September 2024

09:00 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:05 -
11:35 -
12:00 -
12:25

12:45 -
13:15 -
13:40 -
14:05 -
14:30 -
15:05 -
15:30

15:55 -
16:20 -
16:50 -
17:15 -
17:40 -

09:25
09:55
10:25
11:00
11:30
11:55
12:20

13:15
13:35
14:00
14:25
15:00
15:25

16:15
16:45
17:10
17:35
18:00

Wertungslauf
Wertungslauf
Wertungslauf
Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Rennen 2
Wertungslauf 2
Prasentation
Pause
Wertungslauf 2
Wertungslauf 2
Wertungslauf 2
Rennen 2
Wertungslauf 2
Prasentation
Wertungslauf 2
Rennen 2
Wertungslauf 2
Wertungslauf 2
Wertungslauf 2

Auto
Auto
Auto
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad

Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad
Motorrad-Gespanne
Motorrad

VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe A
VFV-GLPpro Formel & Sport
VFV-GLPpro TW & GT Gruppe B
IG Konigsklasse

MZ-Cup

IHRO

FHRM

Sonderlauf

DHM A+R, M+S+F
DHM N+Q, Z_n, FHRM-Gespanne
DHM P+0O+T

IG Konigsklasse
DHME, H+L, U
Sonderlauf

DHM B, SB
MZ-Cup

DHM W, X

DHM C+Y+Z

DHM J+K, V



